
"TGURPREET SINGH)
SDM-V(HQ)

1.The Joint Secretary (Services), Services Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, 7

Delhi Secretariat, New Delhi.

2.Deputy Comissioner, District East, North-Last. West. South-West. Revenue Department.

Govt. of NCT of Delhi.
3.HOO, Deep Chand Bandhu Hospital, Kokiwala Bagh. Ashok Vihar. Phasc-IV, Delhi.
4.Addl. Medical Superintendent, Dr. Hedgewar Arogya Sansthan, Karkardoom. Delhi-52

5.Assistant Commissioner Fire, Delhi Fire Services, Connaught Place, New Delhi-! 10001.

6.ERO-AC-25, Moti Nagar, Office of the AERO. AC-25. Moti Nagar, Delhi.
CZr^TheJ^System Analyst, HQ, O/o the Pr. Secretary (Revcnuc)/Divisional Commissioner. 5-

Sham Nath Marg, Delhi for uploading this order on website of this Department.

8.PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner.
9.Officials Concerned

10.Guard File.

Level,

Dated:-

(GURPREET SINGH)
SDM-V.(HQ)

No.F.10(3)GA/Estt./HQ/2016 j 2-1 ^ /

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

This issue with the prior approval of the competent Authority.

District South -West

Pr. Branch of CLO-cum Special

Secretary/Disaster Management

DC(HQ)

District South-West
District West
District Last
District South
District North  Last

Posted at

25/07/16

08/09/16

08/09/16
01/09/16
24/08/16
24/08/16
24/08/16

Date of joining
/Taken on

strength

LDC

LDC

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC

Designation

Sh. Kaiiwal Singh

Sh. Ram Naresh

Sh. Achint kumar

Bibhanshu

Sh. Om Prakash

Sh. Harinder Kumar
Sh. Nand Kishore
Sh. Inder Mani Pandey

Name of the Officials
/Designation

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

s.

No.

In pursuance of Services Department's order No. 70 endorsed vide No.

F. 14(l)/2/2016/TP/S.III/2229-2318 dated 01/08/2016 and order no. 93 endorsed vide No.
L.14(l)/2/2007/TP/S.III/1985-95 dated 01/07/10. further consequent upon their joining, the
following Grade-lV(DASS)/LDCs are hereby taken on the strength of this department w.c.f. the
date mentioned against their names and posted as under:-

OR PER

Dated:-J213!No.F.10(3)GA/EsH./HQ/20I6

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI

(GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)
5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54.


